CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 9/27/2023 5:00:41 PM

Judgement
Numbers

19-9-01079-5

22-9-00489-2

22-9-00595-3

23-9-00098-4

23-9-00099-2

23-9-00100-0

23-9-00101-8

23-9-00328-2

23-9-00435-1

23-9-00823-3

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
HECTOR LUNA

Department of Labor and Industries
S
JIJLANDSCAPING LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
EASTERN WA CONSTRUCTION INC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
EASTERN WA CONSTRUCTION INC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
EASTERN WA CONSTRUCTION INC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
EASTERN WA CONSTRUCTION INC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
EASTERN WA CONSTRUCTION INC

Department of Revenue
VS
JUAN CARLOS SOLARES et &

Department of Labor and Industries
VS

HDZ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
LLC

PRESTIGE FINANCIAL SERVICES,
INC

VS

MARCI COX et d

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019

Case Numbers

19-2-50993-11

22-2-50512-11

22-2-50633-11

23-2-50082-11

23-2-50083-11

23-2-50084-11

23-2-50085-11

23-2-50327-11

23-2-50448-11

23-2-50592-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 9/27/2023 to 9/27/2023

Judgment/Sentence Type

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

General Recovery

General Recovery

General Recovery

General Recovery

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

General Recovery

Judgment

/Sentence

Date

9/9/2019

8/2/2022

9/13/2022

2/3/2023

2/3/2023

2/3/2023

2/3/2023

4/14/2023

5/24/2023

9/26/2023

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Fully Satisfied

Active

Updated
Date

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

4/14/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added
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CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Numbx ; :
Report Run Time: 9/27/2023 500,41 P Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 9/27/2023 to 9/27/2023

Judgment
Judgement Updated Update
Numbers Style Case Numbers Judgment/Sentence Type /Selg;?[gce Status Code Date Flag
Department of Labor and Industries
23-9-00824-1 vs 23-2-50905-11 Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes  9/27/2023 Active 9/27/2023  Added

EZ FIXINC
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