CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 9/27/2023 5:00:41 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 9/27/2023 to 9/27/2023

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
19-9-01079-5	Department of Labor and Industries vs HECTOR LUNA	19-2-50993-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/9/2019	Fully Satisfied	9/27/2023	Updated
22-9-00489-2	Department of Labor and Industries vs JJJ LANDSCAPING LLC	22-2-50512-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	8/2/2022	Fully Satisfied	9/27/2023	Updated
22-9-00595-3	Department of Labor and Industries vs EASTERN WA CONSTRUCTION INC	22-2-50633-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/13/2022	Fully Satisfied	9/27/2023	Updated
23-9-00098-4	Department of Labor and Industries vs EASTERN WA CONSTRUCTION INC	23-2-50082-11	General Recovery	2/3/2023	Fully Satisfied	9/27/2023	Updated
23-9-00099-2	Department of Labor and Industries vs EASTERN WA CONSTRUCTION INC	23-2-50083-11	General Recovery	2/3/2023	Fully Satisfied	9/27/2023	Updated
23-9-00100-0	Department of Labor and Industries vs EASTERN WA CONSTRUCTION INC	23-2-50084-11	General Recovery	2/3/2023	Fully Satisfied	9/27/2023	Updated
23-9-00101-8	Department of Labor and Industries vs EASTERN WA CONSTRUCTION INC	23-2-50085-11	General Recovery	2/3/2023	Fully Satisfied	9/27/2023	Updated
23-9-00328-2	Department of Revenue vs JUAN CARLOS SOLARES et al	23-2-50327-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	4/14/2023	Active	4/14/2023	Updated
23-9-00435-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs HDZ CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC	23-2-50448-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/24/2023	Fully Satisfied	9/27/2023	Updated
23-9-00823-3	PRESTIGE FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC vs MARCI COX et al	23-2-50592-11	General Recovery	9/26/2023	Active	9/27/2023	Added

Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019 Page 1 of 2 CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 9/27/2023 5:00:41 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 9/27/2023 to 9/27/2023

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
23-9-00824-1	Department of Labor and Industries vs EZ FIX INC	23-2-50905-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/27/2023	Active	9/27/2023	Added

Page 2 of 2 Version 2.0.0.6 - P - Dec. 02, 2019